Astronics Test Systems Inc.
949.859.8999; 800.722.2528; atssales@astronics.com; www.astronicstestsystems.com
Copyright © 2014  Astronics Test Systems Inc.
1257A-C
The Racal Instruments™ 1257A-C is a sixth-generation RFIU tailored to your
specifi cations. It comes with a new easy-to-use LXI Core 2011-compliant device
and new enhanced features, including 2U through 6U confi gurations.
2U through 6U Customized RF Interface Unit

Copyright © 2014 Astronics Test Systems Inc.
301-21-15  v1.20
Ordering Information
408547-S-xxxx : Racal Instruments™ 1257A-C2-S-xxxx
2U Customized RF Interface Unit
408438-S-xxxx : Racal Instruments™ 1257A-C3-S-xxxx
3U Customized RF Interface Unit
408439-S-xxxx : Racal Instruments™ 1257A-C4-S-xxxx
4U Customized RF Interface Unit
408340-S-xxxx: Racal Instruments™ 1257A-C5-S-xxxx
5U Customized RF Interface Unit
408440-S-xxxx : Racal Instruments™ 1257A-C6-S-xxxx
6U Customized RF Interface Unit
Optional Accessories
602269 : European power cord (unterminated)
602269-001 : African power cord